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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Zoology, Kurukshetra

112421

112422

112423

112424

112425

112426

112427

112428

112429

112430

112431

112432

112433

112434

112435

112436

112437

112438

112439

112440

112441

112442

112443

112444

112445

112446

112447

112448

112449

112450

112451

112452

112453

112454

112455

112456

112457

112458

112459

112460

112461

112462

112463

112464

04DGY711

06DA461

09UD2

09UD3

06CJH847

06GJ337

06SP373

09UD4

06AS509

06DWK469

06DWK532

06AKS289

09UD5

09UD6

09UD7

09UD08

09UD9

04SDA829

05DGY618

06GJ344

06DWK531

06DWK516

06GJ22

06DWK545

09UD10

09UD11

09UD12

09UD13

09UD14

09UD15

09UD16

09UD17

06NS1461

06GA495

06RK766

05AP1555

09UD18

05RK863

06MY782

06GJ339

05UC368

09UD19

06AP730

06CJH822

Meenakshi Naphray

Priyanka Sharma

Hijam Nonibala

Shikha Jaggi

Kavita 

Anisha Saini

Kavita Dhingra

Bhawna 

Renu Kumari

Komal Preet Kaur

Ashima 

Pooja 

Sushma Sharma

Kanchan 

Jyoti 

Neelam 

Manisha Saini

Preeti Lal

Kamal Saini

Kumari Rekha

Rachna 

Saloni Sandhu

Geeta Goyat

Manpreet Kaur Gugnani

Vibha 

Simu Dhingra

Varsha 

Neeru Devi

Priyanka 

Reetu 

Praveen Saroha

Rakesh 

Har Krishan 

Kumari Kiran

Gurnam Singh

Seema Rani

Priyanka Saini

Kusum Lata

Navjot Kaur

Kusum Lata

Suman Saini

Praveen Kumar

Tanu 

Sanjay Kumar

658

600

728

760

584

620

654

610

530

664

RL(A)

617

719

Reap.-ZOL-ZOL-VIII

599

597

656

638

660

616

573

552

Reap.-ZOL-ZOL-X

636

758

710

Pass Prov.

566

645

644

523

Pass Prov.

640

631

603

538

672

648

723

598

570

580

719

574

Darshi Raj Naphray

Ved Parkash Sharma

Hijam Imocha

J K Jaggi

Dayanand

Sant Ram Saini

Dharam Pal Dhingra

Amrit Rai

Sushil Kumar

Kabel Singh

Mohan Singh

Balwan Singh Hooda

Raj Pal Sharma

Om Parkash

Mahipal

Bhale Ram

Laxman Dass Saini

Harbans Lal

Subhash Chander Saini

Jai Bhagwan

K.B.Singh

Dharamvir Sandhu

Ishwar Singh

Gurubaksh Singh
Gugnani
Karan Singh Thakran

O.P .Dhingra

Ramkumar Sharma

Jai Kumar

Dharam Pal

Kuldeep

Satbeer Singh

Fakir Chand

Lekh Raj

Krishan Lal

Banwari Lal

Maman Singh

Balbir Saini

Dharm Pal

Balihar Singh

Shamsher Singh

Ramkumar Saini

Kailash Chand

Akhilesh Singla

Raja Ram
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112465

112466

112467

112468

112469

112470

112471

112472

112473

112474

06GH1000

09UD20

08COE7935

06GJ331

05SP101

06MY639

09UD21

06UC251

09UD22

06UC463

Rupesh 

Ritul 

Kavita Panwar

Soniya Devi

Divya Doda

Manjeet Kaur

Vipan Kumar

Pooja Sharma

Sudesh 

Venus Sharma

Reap.-ZOL-ZOL-X

573

575

681

616

Pass Prov.

576

Pass Prov.

Reap.-ZOL-ZOL-VIII,
ZOL-ZOL-X
605

Satbir Singh

Dhirander Singh

Madan Lal Panwar

Dharamvir Singh

Rajinder Kumar Doda

Bhupinder Singh

Mohinder Singh

Brij Mohan Sharma

Om Parkash

Sharwan Kumar Sharma

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

06-SEP-10


